Cunningham’s

Manual of Practical Anatomy

Volume 3: Head and Neck and Brain

FIFTEENTH EDITION




Contents

The head and neck

The cervical vertebrae

The skull

The scalp, the temple, and the face
The side of the neck

The dissection of the back

The anterior triangle of the neck
The cranial cavity

The deep dissection of the neck
The prevertebral region

The deeper dissection of face

The orbit

The parotid region

The temporal and infratemporal regions
The submandibular region

The mouth and the pharynx

The cavity of the nose

The larynx

The tongue

The organs of hearing and equilibration
The eyeball

The contents of the vertebral canal
The joints of the neck

The brain

The membranes of the brain (meninges)
The blood vessels of the brain

The base of the brain

The hindbrain

The midbrain

The cerebrum

The lateral ventricle and the choroid fissure

The thalami and the optic tracts
The deep dissection of the hemisphere
The deep nuclei of the telencephalon

The nuclei and connections of the thalamus

Craniocerebral topography

The development of the head, neck, and brain

The muscles, movements, and nerves of the head, neck, and brain
Transverse sections and CT scans of head and neck

The bones of the cervical vertebrae and skull

Index

104
115
118
127
1356
149
157
166
b g
183
192
203

207
211
214
222
224
245
249
264
274
7
285
291
300

301
314

319

326

335



