## Cunningham's Manual of Practical Anatomy

Volume 3: Head and Neck and Brain

G. J. ROMANES

**LOW-PRICED EDITION** 

## Contents and of soster9

The head and neck	1
The cervical vertebrae	1
The skull	3
The scalp, the temple, and the face	11
The side of the neck	21
The dissection of the back which was read to not substitute and yet villed	28
The anterior triangle of the neck	35
The cranial cavity	43
The deep dissection of the neck	64
The prevertebral region	93
The deeper dissection of face	95
The orbit	104
The parotid region	115
The temporal and infratemporal regions	118
The submandibular region	127
The mouth and the pharynx	135
The cavity of the nose	149
The larynx	157
The tongue	166
The organs of hearing and equilibration	171
The eyeball the weather that the same and th	183
The contents of the vertebral canal	192
The joints of the neck	203
The brain	207
The membranes of the brain (meninges)	211
The blood vessels of the brain	214
The base of the brain	222
The hindbrain to was to exact the private at the was street to be larger to the larger	224
The midbrain	245
The cerebrum	249
The lateral ventricle and the choroid fissure	264
The thalami and the optic tracts	274
The deep dissection of the hemisphere	277
The deep nuclei of the telencephalon	285
The nuclei and connections of the thalamus	291
Craniocerebral topography	300
The development of the head, neck, and brain	301
The muscles, movements, and nerves of the head, neck, and brain	314
Transverse sections and CT scans of head and neck	319
The bones of the cervical vertebrae and skull	326
Index	335